
UNIT BLDG
% PER 
DECS

DUES $

101 A 2.366% $193.47 2026 BUDGETED INCOME
103 A 2.366% $193.47 $98,125.00
201 A 2.366% $193.47
203 A 2.366% $193.47
205 A 2.366% $193.47
221 C 2.366% $193.47
107 B 2.958% $241.88
209 B 2.958% $241.88 193.47 1B/1B
111 C 2.958% $241.88
113 C 2.958% $241.88 241.88 2B/1B
115 C 2.958% $241.88
117 C 2.958% $241.88 266 2B/1B
213 C 2.958% $241.88
215 C 2.958% $241.88 271.81 2B/2B-3rd FL
217 C 2.958% $241.88
219 C 2.958% $241.88
105 B 3.253% $266.00
109 B 3.253% $266.00
207 B 3.253% $266.00
211 B 3.253% $266.00
301 A 3.324% $271.81
303 A 3.324% $271.81
305 A 3.324% $271.81
307 B 3.324% $271.81
309 B 3.324% $271.81
311 B 3.324% $271.81
313 B 3.324% $271.81
315 C 3.324% $271.81
317 C 3.324% $271.81
319 C 3.324% $271.81
321 C 3.324% $271.81
323 C 3.324% $271.81
325 C 3.324% $271.81

100.000% $8,177.08 MONTHLY
$98,125.00 ANNUAL


	2026

